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2003-2004 1IAC Board of Directors

Name Title Phone Fax email

President

Walt Femling Blaine County Sheriff 788-5555 788-5559 wfemlingfwico.biaine.id.us

1* Vice-President

Bob MacKenzie Payette County Assessor 642-6012 642-6040 payasser@!fimic.com

2" Vice-President

Lori Beck Butte County Treasurer 527-3047 527-3289 Ibecktax{@atenet.net

Secretary/Treasurer

Roger Christensen Bonneville County Commissioner 529-1350 529-1311 rehristensen(@co.bonneville,id,us
Ext. 1360

Immediate Past President (2002-2003)
Lee Heinrich Valley County Clerk 382-7100 382-7107 lheinrich@co.vatley.id.us

Past President (2001-2002)
Sherry Krulitz Shoshone County Commissioner  752-3331 753-2711 skrulitzco.shoshone,id.us

Past President (1999-2000)
Steve Fiscus Latah County Assessor 882-8580 883-2293 sfiscus@latah.id.us

Past President (1998-1999)
Brent Bunn Bear Lake County Sheriff 945-2121 945-2740 bearlaketidirectinter.net

Past President/NACo Board (1997-1998)
Duane Smith Minidoka County Clerk 436-7111 436-0737 duane.smith@co.minidgka.id.us

Past President (1994-1995)
Marty Holland Cassia County Assessor 878-3540 878-1014 mholland@cassiacounty.org

Assessors’ Representative
Max Vaughn Minidoka County Assessor 436-7181 436-1176 max.vaughn(@co.minidoka.id.us

Clerks® Representative
Rora Canody Boise County Clerk 392-4431 392-4473 RCanodv{wico.boise.id.us

IACC Representative
Larry Ghan Bannock County Clerk 236-7342 236-7345 larryp(edco.bannock.id.us

IACC Representative
Diana Thomas Washington Co. Commissioner ~ 414-2789 414-3925 dthomas(@ruralnetwork.net

TACC Representative
Bruce Dredge Caribou County Commissioner 547-4119 547-2966 bmdranch@asilverstar.com

Coroners’ Representative
John Buck Gem County Coroner 365-4491 365-4496 potterchapel{wgwest.net

Prosecutors’ Representative
Dave Young Canyon County Prosecutor 454-7391 454-7474 dyoungicanyoncounty.org

Sheriffs’ Representative
Bob Barowsky Payette County Sheriff 642-6008 642-6035 rsheriffeofmic.com

Treasurers’ Representative
Bobbie Mauch Power County Treasurer 226-7614 226-7612 bmauch{ico.power.id.us




Name

ICRMP Representative

Todd Lakey

WIR
Robert Cope

NACo Representative

Rose Gehring

Title

Canyon County Commissioner
Lemhi County Commissioner

Idaho County Clerk

Legislative Representative

Roger Christensen

WIR Past President
George Enneking

Bonneville County Commissioner

Idaho County Commissioner

Ada County Representative

Rick Yzaguirre

District 1 Representative

Marie Scott

District 2 Representative

Robin Christensen

District 3 Representative

Sharon Widner

District 4 Representative

Paul Christensen

District 5 Representative

Wayne Brower

District 6 Representative

Lee Staker

Ada County Commissioner

Bonner County Clerk

Clearwater County Clerk

Washington County Clerk

Cassia County Commissioner

Bingham County Commissioner

Bonneville County Commissioner

Phone

454-7507
756-2124
983-2751
529-1350
Ext. 1360
583-2751
287-7000
265-1437
476-5615
414-2092
678-7302

782-3011

529-1350
Ext. 1360

Fax

454-7336

756-2124

983-1428

529-1311

983-1428

287-7009

205-1447

476-9315

414-3925

678-2399

785-4131

529-1311

email

tlakey{dcanyoncounty.org

teacup@isalmoninternet.net

rgehring(idabocounty.org

rchristensengico. bonneville.id.us

gennekingiwidahocounty.org

ryzagunreladaweb.net

MScottdco.bonner.id.us

rchristensenficlearwatercounty.org

weclerk{drurlanetwork.net

kjcpc76(@hotmail.com

whrower(dco.bingham.id.us

twallico bonneville.id.us




